Name:

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Date:

The Orchestra Price Is Righ—t

. Petz Bass Rosin

. Cello Rosin

. Violin/Viola Rosin
. Violin

. Viola

. Cello

. Bass

. Music Stand

. One Orchestra Piece

Orchestra Chair
Rock Stop
Conductor's Baton
Shoulder Rest
Violin/Viola Case
Cello Bag

Bass Bag

Set of Violin Strings
Set of Viola Strings
Set of Cello Strings
Set of Bass Strings
Violin Bow

Viola Bow

Cello Bow

Bass Bow

A. $177.25
B. $70
C. %62
D. $5.99
E. $30

F. $40
G. $6.99
H. $2.49
l. $116
J. $35
K. $60
L. $56
M. $50
N. $36
0. $50
P. $115
Q. $1500
R. $85
S. $8.49
T. $800
U. $750
V. $750
W. $63
X. $15

Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.



