Name:	Date:
Name.	Date.

The Orchestra Price Is Right

1. Petz Bass Rosin	A. \$177.25
2. Cello Rosin	B. \$70
3. Violin/Viola Rosin	C. \$62
4. Violin	D. \$5.99
5. Viola	E. \$30
6. Cello	F. \$40
7. Bass	G. \$6.99
8. Music Stand	H. \$2.49
9. One Orchestra Piece	I. \$116
10. Orchestra Chair	J. \$35
11. Rock Stop	K. \$60
12. Conductor's Baton	L. \$56
13. Shoulder Rest	M. \$50
14. Violin/Viola Case	N. \$36
15. Cello Bag	O. \$50
16. Bass Bag	P. \$115
17. Set of Violin Strings	Q. \$1500
18. Set of Viola Strings	R. \$85
19. Set of Cello Strings	S. \$8.49
20. Set of Bass Strings	T. \$800
21. Violin Bow	U. \$750
22. Viola Bow	V. \$750
23. Cello Bow	W. \$63
24. Bass Bow	X. \$15